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U-21 Championship
2019/20 23rd round, Match #112

Friday, 14.03.2020, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 7°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

53 Matsapura Dmytro
72 Ahapov Maksym (C)
65 Vasko Artem
86 Vovchenko Semen
67 Alefirenko Danyil
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
68 Demchenko Serhii
42 Mylchenko Artem
74 Borysenko Vladyslav
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
76 Skydan Ruslan

Substitutes
31 Rybak Vladyslav
40 Makhonin Artem
63 Liehostaiev Artem
54 Pshenianyk Valerii
35 Smiian Maksym
56 Tsopa Andrii
64 Dudnyk Yurii

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen (C)
2 Melichenko Kyrylo
4 Vitao
3 Semenikhin Ivan
5 Pavlish Dmytrii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
6 Sudakov Heorhii
7 Ocheretko Oleh
9 Fernando
10 Bondarenko Artem
11 Mudryk Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Yermakov Heorhii
13 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
14 Drambaiev Oleksandr
15 Hurov Kostiantyn
16 Kobak Edvard
17 Viunnyk Bohdan
18 Chyruk Andrii

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 23rd round, Match #112
Friday, 14.03.2020, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 7°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
4' 5 Pavlish Dmytrii

67 Alefirenko Danyil 30'

47 Piddubnyi Dmytro 43'

47' 10 Bondarenko Artem

50' 10 Bondarenko Artem

64' 9 Fernando

65' 5 Pavlish Dmytrii

72 Ahapov Maksym 68'

70' 6 Sudakov Heorhii
14 Drambaiev Oleksandr

76' 11 Mudryk Mykhailo
15 Hurov Kostiantyn

76 Skydan Ruslan
54 Pshenianyk Valerii 77'

72 Ahapov Maksym 77'

78' 9 Fernando
17 Viunnyk Bohdan

68 Demchenko Serhii
63 Liehostaiev Artem 84'

75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
40 Makhonin Artem 90'

90' 10 Bondarenko Artem
18 Chyruk Andrii

86 Vovchenko Semen 90+1'
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